ADJUSTABLE BAR BRACKET 16 IN
SSF-SG16A
Extended Product Type SSF-SG16A
Product ID 7TAA001290R0005
EAN 5415022252842
Catalog Description ADJUSTABLE BAR BRACKET 16 IN
Long Description
Screw-Gun Adjustable Box Bracket, Box Depth 1-1/2 Inch or 2-1/8 Inch, Stud Spacing 11
Inches - 18 Inches, Galvanized Finish
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5415022252842EAN
Dimensions
.4 lb
181.406 g
Product Net Weight
Container Information
50 piecePackage Level 2 Units
9.5 in
241 mm
Package Level 2 Width
5 in
127 mm
Package Level 2 Height
16 in
406 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Additional Information
For use with 1-1/2 inch and 2-1/8 inch deep outlet boxesApplication
Steel CityBrand / Label
SilverColor
SteelMaterial
0Number of Batteries
0Number of Knockouts
STEEL BRACKETProduct Name
ClipsProduct Type
Allows mounting of multiple boxes and installs easily with a screw gun.Special Functions
UL E13938Standards
785991014891UPC
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
SSF-SG16AData Sheet, Technical
Information
SSF-SG16AInstructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC002328 - Accessories for junction boxes/junction cases for mounting in
the wall
ETIM 6
EC002328 - Accessories for junction boxes/junction cases for mounting in
the wall
ETIM 7
39121321UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
4459 >> Electrical Box Hardware and AccessoriesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Electrical Boxes
Categories
2SSF-SG16A